MODEL
NUMBER DESCRIPTION
ARM
LENGTH
LIGHT BULB
INCLUDED
WEIGHT
(POUND)
LL-HD-LED-24 SINGLE ARM 24" YES 17
LL-HD-LED-40 DOUBLE ARM STRUT 40" YES 25
LL-HD-LED-60 DOUBLE ARM STRUT 60" YES 28
LL-HD-LED-90 TRIPLE ARM STRUT 90" YES 38
MODEL
NUMBER DESCRIPTION
ARM
LENGTH
LIGHT BULB
INCLUDED
WEIGHT
(POUND)
LL-LED-24 SINGLE ARM 24" YES 11
LL-LED-40 DOUBLE ARM STRUT 40" YES 15
LL-LED-60 DOUBLE ARM STRUT 60" YES 18
LL-LED-BULB REPLACEMENT LED BULB 2
MODEL
NUMBER DESCRIPTION
ARM
LENGTH
LIGHT BULB
INCLUDED
WEIGHT
(POUND)
LL-GN-27 INCANDESCENT (90 WATT) 27" NO 10
LL-GN-LED-27 LED 27" YES 10
MODEL
NUMBER
PLATFORM
SIZE  (W x L)

MODEL
NUMBER DESCRIPTION LENGTH
WEIGHT
(POUND)
DR
Y
LO
CA
TI
ON
S
LL-24� INCANDESCENT, SINGLE ARM 24" 14
LL-40� INCANDESCENT, DOUBLE ARM, STRUT 40" 16
LL-60� INCANDESCENT, DOUBLE ARM 60" 21
LL-90� INCANDESCENT, TRIPLE ARM 90" 30
LL-SAI-24 INCANDESCENT, SINGLE ARM 24" 9
LL-SAI-40 INCANDESCENT, DOUBLE ARM STRUT 40" 11
LL-SAI-60 INCANDESCENT, DOUBLE ARM 60" 15
HLGN-40� HALOGEN, DOUBLE ARM STRUT 40" 16
LL-SAF-40 FLUORESCENT, DOUBLE ARM STRUT 40" 11
LL-SAF-60 FLUORESCENT, DOUBLE ARM STRUT 60" 15
DA
M
P
LO
CA
TI
ON
S
LLS-24 HIGH PRESSURE SODIUM, SINGLE ARM 24" 10
LLS-40 HIGH PRESSURE SODIUM, DOUBLE ARM 40" 18
LLS-60 HIGH PRESSURE SODIUM, DOUBLE ARM 60" 21
LLS-90 HIGH PRESSURE SODIUM, TRIPLE ARM 90" 30
AALLS-40 HIGH PRESSURE SODIUM, DOUBLE ARM ADJUSTABLE 40" 17
AALLS-60 HIGH PRESSURE SODIUM, DOUBLE ARM ADJUSTABLE 60" 19
LO
AD